B4 Kawasaki

'Model
(H 400 ‘A4

Exclusnve Parts Llst‘
~ For European

KAWASAKI HEAVY INDUSTRIES, L_TD.
ENGINE AND MOTORCYCLE GROUP
1-1, Kawasaki-cho, Akashi, Hyogo Pref. Japan

Part No. 99997-669-560©
Aug. 2, 1976 © Kawasaki Heavy Industries, Ltd, 1976



FOREWORD

Eactusove parte ol BEA0n- A4, s lsbed i Lhe section based on L PO-A8 PARTE CATALOGUE

Sy, BT GRS [asnes] . Aag s LYy a )

o pabrs i Iratesd it chinss s Uion e el choiaoged Froon KIELO0-A00.

aoo

St ke N e




B Kawasaki

KH400-A4

I mcdex

G, Ceear Change Mechanism .0 oo oL L L. A AL e g S 1
e T T e e P e O e prep i e £ g
I, < Fatredes, At B PR, i i s e e L e e e b e e h
R i T T Ty e T L T P e e L T ) LT e L e i b
e B T e ot p i o e et oy o w0 o e (g o ey i s L1
R T e o n mrhro b e e i e e i e s B 13
159, Wheesls R 2 M e o e L o ey o e B Lt A 17
2. Dz Hiwhkoe T A L e e e e o oy e L e T A 17
B D e [ SR e (AT L e e 14
A e L L R s e i e e e et d b o ST e e WA Y e e 19
e L e PO DO ey T e 21
e A T L T S, v s s B L e S B o P P A RS >3
2. Taols, Optienal Parts . ..o T — 21

T T T e L B e ot e iy U e o ey e g (o 24




KH400-A4

6. Gear Change Mechanism

Ltd, 1976

© Kawasaki Heavy Industries,



6. Gear Change Mechanism

KHA400-A4

¥

Ref. No. Part No. Part Name Quantity Remarks
1 13157-004 RUBBER, gear change pedal 1
2 13156-040 PEDAL, gear change 1
3 92043-069 PIN, joint 2
4 92022-203 WASHER, plain, 8m/m 2
5 482K5000 CIRCLIP, 5 m/m 2
6 13159-008 JOINT (Counterclock wise-thread) 1
7 92017-010 NUT, 8 m/m (Counterclock wise-thread) 1
8 92003-074 ROD, change shaft joint 1
9 318N0800 NUT, 8 m/m 1

10 13159-007 JOINT (Clock wise-thread) 1
11 13158-007 LEVER, gear change pedal 1
12 461F0800 WASHER, spring, 8 m/m 1
13 11080825 BOLT, hex head, 8 x 25 1
14 92081-091 SPRING, gear change drum lever 1
15 13170-005 LEVER, gear change drum 1
16 92011-023 SCREW, gear change drum lever 1
17 13169-007 PLATE, gear change drum position 1
18 221B0616 SCREW, countersank head, 6 x 16 2
19 13236-002 LEVER ASSY, gear change drum return 1
20 13161-036 LEVER ASSY, gear change 1
21 92081011 SPRING, gear change lever 1
22 92043-009 PIN, gear change pedal return spring 1
23 31280800 NUT, 8 m/m 1
24 92083-032 SPRING, gear change pedal return 1
25 13171-004 DUST SHIELD, gear change shaft 1

© Kawasaki HMeavy Industries, Ltd, 1976



KH400-A4

13. Frame

© Kawasaki Heavy Industries, Ltd. 1976



KH400-A4

13. Frame
Quantity
AHREEE
Sz 8 LS8
22 125
Ref. No. Part No. Part Name © 2 Remarks

1 92008-007 SCREW, tapping 101 1) 1)1 1
2 92097-003 WASHER, wave 101711, 1] 1
3 27081-005 CAP, steering lock 10101111
4 27016-038 LOCK ASSY, steering 111 1 1

LOCK ASSY, steering 1 1 LLOC al -

5 KEY SET 1 1 Procurement Items
27008-055-01 KEY SET, # 901 11 1 1
27008-055-02 KEY SET,# 902 11 1 1
27008-055-03 KEY SET,# 903 111 1 1
27008-055-04 KEY SET,# 904 17 1 i 1
27008-055-05 KEY SET,# 905 1)1 1 1
27008-055-06 KEY SET,# 906 11 1 1
27008-055-07 KEY SET,# 907 1{ 1 1 1
27008-055-08 KEY SET, # 908 11 1 1
27008-055-09 KEY SET,# 909 111 1 1
27008-055-10 KEY SET, # 910 11 1 1
6 27032-001 SPRING, steering lock 101,111 1
7 92075-101 DAMPER RUBBER, fuel tank 22, 2, 2] 2! 2
8 110B0612 BOLT, hex head,6x 12 1)1 1) 1) 1] 1
9 461F0600 WASHER, spring, 6 m/m 171411711
10 92037-108 CLAMP, cable 11111 1)1
11 600A0800 STEEL BALL, 1/4” 383838383838
12 92048-006 CUI;, steering balil 212, 2 2] 2 2
13 32002-133 FRAME 10111 11
14 113B10110 BOLT, hex head, 10 x 110 22 21 2] 2 2
15 110B0850 BOLT, hex head, 8 x 50 4 4, 4 4 4| 4
16 92075-214 DAMPER RUBBER, fuel tank 19111101
17 310B0600 NUT, 6 m/m 2.2 2 2, 2] 2
18 461F0600 WASHER, spring, 6 m/m 5, 51 5, 5] 5] 5
19 92027-129 COLLAR 4, 4/ 4 4 4 4
20 92075-076 DAMPER RUBBER 4.4 4 4 4 4
21 92022-125 WASHER, Plain, 6 m/m 4, 4. 4 4] 4| 4
22 11080622 BOLT, hex head, 6 x 22 4 41 4 4 4| 4
23 32103-006 MAT, battery 10101017 1,1
24 32097-037 CASE, battery 11, 1) 1] 1] 1
25 92072-045 BAND, battery 1,11 1,11

© Kawasaki Heavy Industries, Ltd, 1976



KHA400-A4

15. Footrests, Stands, Brake Pedal (1/2)

© Kawasaki Heavy Industries, Ltd, 1976



15. Footrests, Stands, Brake Pedal (1/2)

KH400-A4

! Quantity

THREEE

SEIEIIELE:

z 8 E |2&

Ref. No. Part No. Part Name ¥ g Remarks
1 34028-011 BAR, footrest, L. H. i 1j1/111/1]1
2 92022-204 WASHER, plain 212, 2,222
3 92043-080 PIN, footrest bar fitting 2122 2122
4 550D2516 PIN, cotter, 2.5 x 16 21212/ 2122
5 34003-040 HOLDER, footrest bar, L. H. 111111171
6 92003-076 BOLT, L. H. footrest fitting 1/1;1/1;1;1
7 315B1200A NUT, 12 m/m 171171111
8 34003-041 HOLDER, footrest bar, R. H. 11111111
g 461F1200 WASHER, spring, 12 m/m 13171117171
10 92007-025 BOLT, R. H. footrest fitting 111111111
11 34028-012 BAR, footrest, R. H. 1/171/1]1)1
12 92076-027 RUBBER, rear footrest 21221222
13 92022-199 WASHER, plain 212121222
14 92043-079 PIN, rear footrest fitting 2122222
15 550D2012 PIN, cotter, 2.0 x 12 2:212 2122
16 34029-011 BRACKET, rear footrest 2. 212|122 2
17 92092-010 BUSHING, rubber 4 1414|4144
18 411B1000 WASHER, plain, 10 m/m 44,4/ 414 4
19 92019-021 NUT, lock, 10 m/m 220222 2
20 43005-033 SPRING, brake pedal return 11717111
21 43001-060 PEDAL, brake 1i1j1,1]111
22 482K0200 CIRCLIP, 12 m/m 11711111 1
23 92043-034 PIN, brake cable joint 17111117101
24 410B0600 WASHER, plain, 6 m/m 1711111
25 550D2015 PIN, cotter, 2.0 x 15 1/1i1{1]11
26 110B0622 BOLT, hex head, 6 x 22 11,1/ 17111
27 310B0600 NUT, 6 m/m 1717111711
28 34019-011 SHAFT, main stand 1 11111111
29 340238-010 SPRING, main stand 1111711
30 34011-035 STAND, main 1)1 1,171
34011-044 STAND, main 1

| |

©Kawasaki Heavy Industries, Ltd. 1976

*



KH400-A4

15. Footrest, Stands, Brake Pedal (2/2)

© Kawasaki Heavy |ndus’t’ries, Ltd. 1978



15. Footrest, Stands, Brake Pedal (2/2)

KH400-A4

W

Quantity T

AFREEE

azlglElgE

AR l Zl&

Ref. No. Part No. Part Name © 2_ {f Remarks
31 55003025 PIN, cotter, 3.0 x 25 1 1)1 } 11
32 92075-115 RUBBER, main stand stopper 1l1171)11
33 34024-051 STAND, side 11 111 f 1
34 92003-079 BOLT, side stand, 10 m/m 1)1 1 f 111
35 313B1000 NUT, 10 m/m 11 1; 11
36 34023-005 SPRING, side stand 1 1% 1)1)1
37 92075-031 RUBBER, side stand stopper 1)1 111
38 34023-019 SPRING, main stand 1) | }
39 34022-022 HOOK l 1
)

|
!
%
i

‘;
f
\,
|
!
|
$
!
|
!
i
|
|

©Kawasaki Heavy Industries, Ltd, 1976



KH400-A4

16. Handlebar, Grips

© Kawasaki Heavy Industries, Ltd, 1976




16. Handlebar, Grips

KH400-A4

Quantity

SHEIRIEE
zZim = FARRY

Ref. No. Part No. Part Name © % Remarks
1 46006-011 HANDLEBAR, semi-low 114111141
2 92007-002 BOLT, handlebar fitting 41414 444
3 461F0800 WASHER, spring, 8 m/m 4,44 414 4
4 46012-008 HOLDER, handlebar 21212122 ,2
5 46012-010 HOLDER, handlebar 2.2/ 22122
6 92075-039 DAMPER RUBBER, handlebar 4144 444
7 46016-003 CAP, handlebar holder 2/2/2 /2122
8 461F1000 WASHER, spring, 10 m/m 2/,2/21212 2
9 313B1000 NUT, 10 m/m 2,12 2212 2
10 92041-005 PIN, cotter, 2.5 x 20 21212 2.2 2
11 56002-029 REAR VIEW MIRROR, R. H. 1 11

56002-022 REAR VIEW MIRROR, R . H. 111 1
12 56003-014 REAR VIEW MIRROR, L. H. 11 1

56003-019 REAR VIEW MIRROR, L. H. 1 111
13 46019-041 GRIP ASSY, throttle 17171111
14 46132-029 CASE ASSY, R.H. 1/1/1.111.1
15 46043-006 KNOB, lighting switch, R. H. 1111 111
16 220B0535A SCREW, pan head, 5 x 35 11,1111
17 220B0522A SCREW, pan head, 5 x 22 22 2222
18 46076-049 LEVER ASSY, clutch 171171 :11111
19 46092-022 LEVER, clutch 1171111
20 46094-017 HOLDER, clutch lever 171411 1111
21 92007-047 BOLT, clutch lever fitting 1711111 ;111
22 110N0625 BOLT, hex head, 6 x 25 11111111
23 410B0600 WASHER, plain, 6 m/m 2022|222
24 92017-014 NUT, lock, 8 m/m 11171111

25 46056-007 NUT, cable adjuster lock 212,2 21212 | oD.=30
26 46055-003 SCREW, cable adjuster 2.2 212122
27 46091-033 CASE ASSY, L.H. grip 171;1:1,11]1
28 48043-005 KNOB, signal lamp switch, L. H. 1711141111
29 221B0O308A SCREW, countersunk head, 3x 8 171714311141
30 46027-015 SWITCH ASSY, L. H. push button 11113111111

© Kawasaki Heavy Industries, Ltd. 1976

L]



L 17. Front Fork

l KH400-A4
" © Kawasaki Heavy Industries, Ltd, 1976

B B B



17. Front Fork

KH400-A4

i : Quantity s
R =lu ]
AEENEE
Ref. No. Part No. Part Name 8 % Remarks
1 44001-177 FRONT FORK ASSY 1 ‘ 1 % 1 1
44001-186 FRONT FORK ASSY I 1

2 44041-037 BOLT, fork top 212121222
3 44046-017 “0” RING, fork top 2 2 } 2222
4 44039-051 HEAD, steering stem 101 ’ 1711111
5 461F0800 WASHER, spring, 8 m/m T1717,7 1711
6 44041-044 BOLT, hex head, 8 x 30 212122122

ki 44041-042 BOLT, hex head, 8 m/m 1 1 1:1 11111
8 92019-022 NUT, lock, 8 m/m 5/5(5|5(5(s
9 44045-039 GASKET, fork cover 2121212122
10 44043-047 GUIDE, fork cover 21212 2 22
11 44033-067 COVER, L.H. fork 1171 111
12 44034-067 COVER, R.H. fork 171;1(1(1}1
13 44032-005 GUIDE, fork cover 2121227212
14 44045-029 GASKET, fork cover 2:.2/2/2 22
15 44064-015 GUIDE, fork cover 2122 |2 212
16 44037-097 STEM, steering 11 1] 1

44037-102 STEM, steering 1 1

17 461F1000 WASHER, spring, 10 m/m 21272222

18 44041-010 BOLT, hex head, 10 x 32 2121212122
19 44028-026 SPACER, fork spring guide 21221222
20 44029-019 GUIDE, fork spring 21212,2 2 2
21 44026-043 SPRING, fork 21212,22,2
22 44013-038 TUBE, fork inner 21221222
23 44022-034 CYLINDER, fork 22{2/2 /212

24 44018-009 PISTON, fork 21272121212
25 44044-019 CIRCLIP, fork piston 212212122
26 44010-035 DUST SHIELD 212121222
27 44044-005 CIRCLIP 21212/2,2712
28 44043-023 WASHER, plain 21212121212
29 44009-026 OIL SEAL 212|122 12]2
30 44005-061 TUBE, L. H. fork outer l1/1,1/1/1 1
31 44006-059 TUBE, R. H. fork outer 111111111

|

© Kawasaki Heavy Industries, Ltd. 1976

"



KH400-A4

18. Fenders (1/2)

414240

© Kawasaki Heavy Industries, Ltd. 1976
..._13._..



18. Fenders (1/2)

KH400-A4

Quantity

et oo R IR

;22792
Ref. No. Part No. Part Name © 2 Remarks
1 220E0614 SCREW, pan head, 6 x 14 4 4144 44
2 92022-193 WASHER, plain, 6 m/m 4.4 .4 /414 4
3 35004-084 FENDER, front 117111111
4 411B0800 WASHER, plain, 6 m/m 414 4.4 4 4
5 461F0600 WASHER, spring, 6 m/m 4,414 4 44
6 31080600 NUT, 6 m/m 414,44 44
7 35009-028 BRACKET, front fender 111111 11
8 11080816 BOLT, hex head,8x 16 414144 44
9 461F0800 WASHER, spring, 8 m/m 4 414 4 44
10 110B0636 BOLT, hex head, 6 x 36 2:.27212:2,2
11 22037-113 CLAMP, wire harness 2:12172;2,2,2
12 92022-228 WASHER, plain 4141414 44
13 92075-121 DAMPER RUBBER 212121222
14 92027-241 COLLAR 212121222
15 92022-227 WASHER, plain 2121212, 2,2
16 92075-133 DAMPER RUBBER 2. 2. 2,2 2,2
17 35022-099 FENDER, rear 1/1:1.1 11
18 461F0800 WASHER, spring, 6 m/m 2. 2121222
19 310B0600 NUT, 6 m/m 2. 2,212(2]2
20 92041-003 PIN, cotter 2. 2.2 2,22
21 92075-105 DAMPER RUBBER 2. 2.212,2,2
22 35022-145 FENDER, rear ' 1 1 1
23 35025-024 BRACKET, rear fender 11,11 111
24 32111-003 PIN 171,711,111
25 92075-076 DAMPER RUBBER 21212222
26 92027-129 COLLAR 2 212,212/ 2| L=85m/m
27 92027-259 COLLAR 171171111 L=26m/m

28 220E0620 SCREW, pan head, 6 x 20 2221222
29 461F0600 WASHER, spring, 6 m/m 414 4,444
30 411B0600 WASHER, plain, 6 m/m 4 41414 44
31 310B0600 NUT, 6 m/m 212121222
32 110B0O616 BOLT, hex head, 6 x 16 21212121212
33 92022-125 WASHER, plain, 6 m/m 2212 2122

34 35022-146 FENDER, rear 111 1

35 28012-015 REFLECTOR, rear reflex 11 1

© Kawasaki Heavy Industries, Ltd, 1976

W



KH400-A4

18./ Fenders (2/2)

© Kawasaki Heavy Industries, Ltd, 1976



18. Fenders (2/2)

KH400-A4

Quantity ]
AEREAE
glzlelZ|dix
cizimiL i@
> 0l x L]
-é iz Z |
Ref. No. Part No. Part Name 2 Remarks

38 28013-008 BRACKET, reflex reflector 111 1

37 310B0500A NUT, 5m/m 171 1

38 461F0500 WASHER, spring, 5 m/m 171 1

39 220B0614 SCREW, pan head, 6 x 14 212 2

40 411B0600 WASHER, plain, 6 m/m 414 4

41 310B0600 NUT, 6 m/m 212 2

42 461F0600 WASHER, spring, 6 m/m 22 2

© Kawasaki Heavy Industries, Ltd, 1976

]




KH400-A4

19. Wheels

21. Disc Brake Equipment B

© Kawasaki Heavy Industries, Ltd. 1976



KH400-A4

19. Wheels
Ref. No. Part No. Part Name Quantity Remarks
6 42048-031 WHEEL ASSY, rear 1

L]

21. Disc Brake Equipment B

Ref. No. Part No. Part Name Quantity Remarks
1 43041-030 CALIPER ASSY 1
7 43051-011 . PAD B 1 Black
12 43050-011 PAD A 1 Black
14 43048-009 PISTON 1

@Kawasaki Heavy Industries, Ltd, 1976



KH400-A4

24. Fuel Tank

J6
(&

25. Oil Tank, Side Cover, Chain Cover

© Kawasaki Heavy Industries, Ltd. 1976



24. Fuel TAnk

KH400-A4

Ref. No. Part No. Part Name Quantity Remarks
5 51001-110-4U TANK, fuel, Candy Emerald Green 1
51001-1104Y TANK, fuel, Candy Royal Purple 1
6 *56014-069-SP » DECAL, fuel tank 2
7 *56029-152-8P DECAL, fuel tank stripe, L. H. 1 Use for
8 *56029-153-SP .  DECAL, fuel tank stripe, R. H. 1 } cinay Baterala
9 *56029-130-SP DECAL, fuel tank stripe, L. H. 1 Use for
10 *56029-131-SP DECAL, fuel tank stripe, R. H. 1 } g:?;ii ggliarl

* Special Solution is required for these transfer type marks.

25. Oil Tank, Side Cover, Chain Cover

4

Ref. No. Part No. Part Name Quantity Remarks
2 36001-043-4U COVER, L. H. side, Candy Emerald Green 1
36001-043-4Y COVER, L. H. side, Candy Royal Purple 1
18 36007-037-4U COVER, R. H. side, Candy Emerald Green 1
36007-037-4Y CO.VER, R. H. side, Candy Royal Purple 1

©Kawasaki Heavy Industries, Ltd. 1976



KH400-A4

26. Dual Seat

© Kawasaki Heavy Industries, Ltd, 1976



KH400-A4

26. Dual Seat
Ref. No. Part No. Part Name Quantity Remarks
22 53043-008-4U BACK REST, Candy Emerald Green 1
53043-008-4Y BACK REST, Candy Royal Purple 1
23 *56029-154-SP DECAL, back rest, L. H. 1 }Use for
Candy Emerald
24 *56029-155-SP DECAL, backrest, R. H. 1 Green Color
25 *56029-132-SP DECAL, back rest, L. H. 1 Use for
Candy Royal
26 *56029-133-SP DECAL, back rest, R. H. 1 Purple Color
* Special Solution is required for these transfer type marks.
=
32. Tools, Optional Parts
Ref. No. Part No. Part Name Quantity Remarks
19 56019-108-4U PAINT, Candy Emerald Green (1) } Option
56019-108-4Y PAINT, Candy Royal Purple (1) Iz L

© Kawasaki Heavy Industries, Ltd. 1976



KH400-A4

30. Electrical Equipment C

1t 10 8

"
{@4{ )

H

MARK

s ' « 0743” 22040780 “220-40743"
©POQ =0 | =y TR bR /

i ‘(Ez”
14 13 1012 1N

© Kawasaki Heavy Industries, Ltd. 1976
' —23—



30. Electrical Equipment C

KH400-A4

Quantity
=l om ~ 1w o
AEEINEE
Ref. No. Part No. Part Name © % Remarks
1 23024-030-21 LAMP ASSY, tail 11 1| Flat Black
23024-071-21 LAMP ASSY, tail 1 1 Flat Black
23024-054-21 LAMP ASSY, tail Flat Black
220E0435A SCREW, pan head, 4 x 35 2i2{212/212
23026-027 LENS, tail lamp
23026-036 LENS, tail lamp 1 1 -
23026-029 LENS, tail lamp 1
4 BULB, 12V-21/5W tiafafrfrfaf geel o em
5 23028-018 GASKET, tail lamp lens ijtri1149101
6 23027-036 CASE, taillamp 1711111111
7 23036-027-21 BRACKET, license plate 111117111 PFlatBlack
8 92075-076 DAMPER RUBBER 313/ 3,3/33
9 92027-129 COLLAR 3{3;3{3[3|3| L=85m/m
10 92022-125 WASHER, plain, 6 m/m 66,66 66
11 110B0622 BOLT, hex head, 6 x 22 66,6 6 66
12 461F0600 WASHER, spring, 6 m/m 333,333
13 92027-120 COLLAR 31313/3|3 /3| L=10.5m/m
14 92075-112 DAMPER RUBBER 313/3.3,3,3
15 23040-045 LAMP ASSY, front turn signal 21212222
16 220E0420A SCREW, pan head, 4 x 20 88,88 818
17 23058-002 WASHER, plain, 4 m/m 8, 8/8/8,8{8
18 23048-013 LENS, front turn signal lamp 2212121212 “045-6588” MARK
i9 23050-003 GASKET, turn signal lamp lens 4144 444
20 BULB, 12V-21W 44|44 |aja| Local o iem
21 110N0630 BOLT, hex head, 6 x 30 4:4:4,4 |4 4
22 411D0600 WASHER, plain, 6 m/m 818, 8,8,8:8
23 461F0600 WASHER, spring, 6 m/m 414144 44
24 310B0600 NUT, 6 m/m 414414 4 4
25 23078-001 BRACKET, turn signal lamp 414444 4
26 23073-001 BOLT SET, signal lamp bracket 4.4 4144 4
27 92075-128 DAMPER RUBBER 41414444
28 315B1000 NUT, 10 m/m 414,414 4 4
29 23040-046 LAMP ASSY, rear turn signal 21212121212
30 23048-016 LENS, rear turn signal lamp 21212121212 *“045-6680” MARK
31 9207§-158 DAMPER RUBBER 2121212122
32 23076-003 COLLAR SET 212122 2|2
33 461F1000 WASHER, spring, 10 m/m 212122 2,2
34 411B1000 WASHER, plain, 10 m/m 2121212.,2 2

© Kawasaki Heavy Industries, Ltd, 1976



Numerical Parts Index

KH480-A4

* : Indicates the Newly developed parts for Kawasaki Model KH400-A4,

Part No. Page Q'ty Part No. Page Q'ty
117°RCel2 4 1 21°08-"55=-0% 4 1
110RTEL1E ) 2 27( 7 2-"85~7¢ 4 1
1108022 24 o) 21 28-C55-07 4 1
1178622 4 4 2170 g~r55-78 4 1
1178(€22 6 1 2107 8-255=-0¢ 4 1
112Pr6d6 14 2 27177°8~755=-1¢ 4 i
112B0E1€ 14 4 21T 16~-"3¢ 4 1
112080825 2 1 e1531-725 4 1
11ZBCESRT 4 4 27C32-"7"1 4 1
110N5€25 12 1 28C12-715 la 1
110N €37 24 4 28213-"728 1¢ 1
1136812119 4 2 31THCSC A 16 1
1315¢-74C 2 1 31DBGETD ié 2
13157-7"4 2 1 21Celecs 14 2
13188-777 2 1 31CRZeN? 14 4
1i3159-0717 2 1l 31cenenn 14 2
13156-rnsg 2 1 ANTRTECS 4 2
131¢1-73¢ 2 i 31CRTEND 6 1
13146-0727 2 1 310BOECH 2% 4
1317c~-C25 2 1 212R2870 2 1
13171-204 2 1 31381204 1% 2
1323¢-C22 2 1 313Rr1074 8 ]
2208C522A 12 2 31581779 24 4
220RCEZR5A 3 1 215R1271A 6 1
22CR06 14 ié 2 3138N037° 0 2 1
220F0420A 24 8 328702-133 4 1
22CFC435A 24 2 32567-737 4 1
222FC614 14 4 321C3-rneé 4 1
220FCE20 14 2 32111-223 14 1
221BC3CEA 17z 1 34703-747 & 1
2218BC6106 2 2 342C3-741 6 1
23224-730-21 24 1 34711-735 ¢ 1
23C24~754-21 24 1 24011-744 6 1
23024-7171-21 24 1 34716-711 6 1
23526-0217 24 1 34G22-722 8 1
23026-126 24 1 34C23-0C5 8 1
23C26~-236 24 1 24023-01C & 1
23C27-C3¢ 24 1 34023-716 8 1
23C28-718 24 1 240 24-781 8 1
23236-027-21 24 1 34528-711 6 1
23040-0245 24 2 34028-712 & 1
23045-"46 24 2 24725-711 6 2
23048-713 24 2 35004~784 14 1
23348-71¢€ 24 2 A500G-723 14 1
23L5C~-C03 24 4 35022-76% 14 1
23C58-002 24 g 35022~14%5 14 1
23C73-C11 24 4 20 22-14¢€ 14 1
23316~-"03 24 2 352ZE-"24 < 1
23CT18-CT1 24 4 = 360C1-"43-4( 23 1
27ICN8-n85-01 4 36CC1-"43~-4Y 27 1
27028-755-02 4 1 = B6001~73 -4 20 1
27C08~-n55-012 4 1 = 3672C7-737-4Y 2" 1
2I003-055~C4 4 1 41387607 6 1

© Kawasaki Heavy Industries, Ltd. 1976

]



KH4G0-A4

Numerical Parts Index * : Indica tes the Newly developed parts for Kawasaki Model KH450-A4.

Part No.

Q'ty

Page Part No. Page Q'ty
41CBNECD 19 2 4615€-°117 12 2
51180600 16 4 460 TE-"4S 19 1
4allR2en" 14 4 46061-"133 1n 1
41180e70 14 4 46C52-r22 10 1
411R1C77 6 4 46C54-"17 10 1
41181777 24 2 461F5501 16 1
4110500 24 8 461F0€00 14 4
420458-731 18 1 KELFOEND 16 2
43C0C1-760C 6 1 461FCETN 24 2
43005-732 & 1 461FCEN0 14 4
43C41-713¢ 18 1 461FQ6CO 14 2
43C48-7rg 18 1 4LELFDECD 4 5
4375C-"11 18 1 461FC60N 4 1
43051-711 18 1 461FCErD 24 4
44C01-177 12 1 401FNECT 2 1
+4201-186 12 1 461F0E0N 10 4
440085-"¢1 12 1 461FCECT 14 4
4407E-055 12 1 461FCEMD 12 7
44006-02¢ 12 2 461F10700 12 2
4401G-735 12 2 461F170C0 17 2
44212-"13¢ 12 2 461F1000 24 2
44C1€-"0% 12 2 461F1209 6 1
44C22-734 12 2 46132-72¢ 1 1
44026-0C43 12 2 482KC277 & 1
44328-"26 12 2 4B82KS5CC0 2 2
44025-C15% 12 2 * 51CC1-1179-4U 2n 1
44C32-005 12 2 % 51CN1-110-4Y 29 1
44023-n¢7 12 1 % 53C43-703-41 22 1
44034-757 12 1 * 53C43-CCE-4Y 22 1
44737-767 12 1 559C2012 € 2
$4037-102 12 1 55002015 6 1
44036-r5] 12 1 S5C0251¢ 6 2
44041-210 12 2 55CC3025 8 1
443541-7137 12 2 56CC2-022 1n 1
44741-"42 12 1 56002-029 13 1
44341-"44 12 2 56CC3-714 12 1
44043-023 12 2 56503-"16 10 1
44243-747 12 2 % 58C14-765-SF 23 2
44044-005 12 2 * 56f16-1n8-4L 22 1
44044-715 12 2 * 56016-1C8-4Y 22 1
44045-026 12 2 % 56025-130-SP 22 1
44045-739 12 2 % 56029-121-SF 20 1
44046-017 12 2 * 56726-132-SF 22 1
44C64-715 12 2 * 56029-133-SF 22 1
46706-011 11 1 * 5602%-152-SP 20 1
46C12-773 10 2 * 560z9-153-SP 20 1
46012-7°10 10 2 * 56026-154-5SF 22 1
4671¢-~702 o 2 % 56(29-155-¢F 22 1
46716-741 12 1 6NCACEND 4 33
46027-"1¢% 4 1 G2CG3-774 2 1
467043-1C5 16 1 92702-"7¢ 6 1
46743-710¢ 19 1 $26C3-776 8 1
46755-7"13 19 2 $2C0CT-C02 10 4

© Kawasaki Heavy Industries, Ltd, 1976

k|



KH400-A4

Numerical Parts Index * : Indicates the Newly developed parts for Kawasaki Model KH400-A4.
Part No. Page Qty Part No. Page Q'ty
G2001-025 6 i 62267-003 4 1
G2007-T417 12 1
G2CC8-CCT 4 1
g2C11-7"23 2 1
$2017-019 2 1
G2C11-Cl4 10 1
g2n16-n21 6 2
g2015-C22 12 5
62022-125 24 6
92022-125 14 2
G2€22-125 4 4
§2C22-1¢3 14 4
§2022-165 6 2
$2022-2n3 2 2
§92022-204 & 2
§2c022-221 14 2
92022-228 14 4
92721-12¢C 24% 3
S20217-125 24 3
92027-126 14 2
92%271-126 4 4
$2021-241 14 2
§2027~-259 14 1
92¢371-178 4 i
62027-113 14 é
92C41-7073 14 2
G2C41-0025 112 2
G2C43-009 2 1
92043-734 6 1
S2C43-C66 2 2
92043-0176 6 2
§2043-03C & 2
G2C48~-C06 4 2
520172-045 4 1
92C78-031 8 1
$2015~ 36 19 4
92018-076€ 4 4
92C15~C16 14 2
G2C75-C76 24 3
§2075-101 4 2
G2C7&~105 14 2
§2075-112 24 3
927275-115 8 1
52€75-121 14 2
G2C15~-128 24 4
$2075-1313 14 2
32C715~-158 24 2
G2C175-214 4 1
92071€6-221 & 2
G2081-C11 2 1
92081~-1791 2 1
92¢83-1n32 2 1
§2062-010 6 4

© Kawasaki Heavy Industries, Ltd, 1976



